Biirgstadt

29.12.-07.01.

05.01.-15.01.
16.01.-31.01.
03.02.-17.02.
18.02.-25.02.
26.02.-08.03.
10.03.-22.03.
21.03.-04.04.
06.04.-18.04.
14.04.-04.05.
02.05.-13.05.
12.05.-18.05.
14.05.-22.05.
18.05.-30.05.
02.06.-11.06.
13.06.

14.06.-17.06.
17.06.-28.06.
24.06.-01.07.
30.06.-09.07.

Dassing Franz und Matthias

Martinsgasse 7

Silvester bis 16 h, Neujahr geschlossen

Weingut Meisenzahl
Weingut Neuberger
Farrenkopf Alexander
Weingut Meisenzahl
Dassing Franz und Matthias
Weingut Helmstetter
Weingut Sturm

Weingut Stich

Farrenkopf Alexander
Weingut Neuberger
Weingut Meisenzahl
Dassing Franz und Matthias
Weingut Sturm

Weingut Helmstetter
Wein.Kultur.Nacht
Weingut Stich

Elbert Klaus

Farrenkopf Alexander

Weingut Stich

Freudenberger Str. 30
Freudenberger Str. 7
Freudenberger Str. 35
Freudenberger Str. 30
Martinsgasse 7
Bainweg 1 Mo. RT
Freudenberger Str. 91
Freudenberger Str. 73
Freudenberger Str. 35
Freudenberger Str. 7
Freudenberger Str. 30
Martinsgasse 7
Freudenberger Str. 91
Bainweg 1 Mo. RT
Freudenberger Str. 73
Freudenberger Str. 11
Freudenberger Str. 35
Freudenberger Str. 73

02.07.-06.07.

14.07.-19.07.
17.07.-31.07.
31.07.-03.08.

04.08.-19.08.
12.08.-01.09.
02.09.-07.09.
08.09.-20.09.

18.09.-05.10.
06.10.-22.10.
23.10.-02.11.
03.11.-15.11.
06.11.-07.11.

15.11.

17.11.-30.11.
01.12.-07.12.
04.12.-06.12.

Weingut J. Walter, Hofweinfest

Freudenberger Str. 23

Do., Fr. & Mo. ab 16 h; Sa. & So.ab 12 h

Weingut Helmstetter
Weingut Neuberger

Weingut Meisenzahl,
Hoffest

Weingut Sturm
Farrenkopf Alexander
Elbert Klaus

Weingut Helmstetter

Bainweg 1 Mo. RT
Freudenberger Str. 7

Freudenberger Str. 30

Freudenberger Str. 91
Freudenberger Str. 35
Freudenberger Str. 11

Bainweg 1

Mo.-Fr. ab 16 h; Sa. & So.ab 12 h

Weingut Meisenzahl
Farrenkopf Alexander
Dassing Franz u. Matthias
Weingut Helmstetter

Weingut Stich,
Burgunder-Tasting

Weinmarkt im Rathaus
Weingut Stich
Weingut Neuberger

Weingut Meisenzahl
Adventsrausch

Freudenberger Str. 30
Freudenberger Str. 35
Martinsgasse 7
Bainweg 1 Mo. RT

Freudenberger Str. 73

Freudenberger Str. 73
Freudenberger Str. 7

Freudenberger Str. 30






