

Häckerwirtschaften 2026 *Bürgstadt*

29.12.-07.01.	Dassing Franz und Matthias	Martinsgasse 7 Silvester bis 16 h, Neujahr geschlossen
05.01.-15.01.	Weingut Meisenzahl	Freudenberger Str. 30
16.01.-31.01.	Weingut Neuberger	Freudenberger Str. 7
03.02.-17.02.	Farrenkopf Alexander	Freudenberger Str. 35
18.02.-25.02.	Weingut Meisenzahl	Freudenberger Str. 30
26.02.-08.03.	Dassing Franz und Matthias	Martinsgasse 7
10.03.-22.03.	Weingut Helmstetter	Bainweg 1 Mo. RT
21.03.-04.04.	Weingut Sturm	Freudenberger Str. 91
06.04.-18.04.	Weingut Stich	Freudenberger Str. 73
14.04.-04.05.	Farrenkopf Alexander	Freudenberger Str. 35
02.05.-13.05.	Weingut Neuberger	Freudenberger Str. 7
12.05.-18.05.	Weingut Meisenzahl	Freudenberger Str. 30
14.05.-22.05.	Dassing Franz und Matthias	Martinsgasse 7
18.05.-30.05.	Weingut Sturm	Freudenberger Str. 91
02.06.-11.06.	Weingut Helmstetter	Bainweg 1 Mo. RT
13.06.	Wein.Kultur.Nacht	
14.06.-17.06.	Weingut Stich	Freudenberger Str. 73
17.06.-28.06.	Elbert Klaus	Freudenberger Str. 11
24.06.-01.07.	Farrenkopf Alexander	Freudenberger Str. 35
30.06.-09.07.	Weingut Stich	Freudenberger Str. 73

Häckerwirtschaften 2026 *Bürgstadt*

02.07.-06.07.	Weingut J. Walter, Hofweinfest	Freudenberger Str. 23 Do., Fr. & Mo. ab 16 h; Sa. & So. ab 12 h
14.07.-19.07.	Weingut Helmstetter	Bainweg 1 Mo. RT
17.07.-31.07.	Weingut Neuberger	Freudenberger Str. 7
31.07.-03.08.	Weingut Meisenzahl, Hoffest	Freudenberger Str. 30
04.08.-19.08.	Weingut Sturm	Freudenberger Str. 91
12.08.-01.09.	Farrenkopf Alexander	Freudenberger Str. 35
02.09.-07.09.	Elbert Klaus	Freudenberger Str. 11
08.09.-20.09.	Weingut Helmstetter	Bainweg 1 Mo.-Fr. ab 16 h; Sa. & So. ab 12 h
18.09.-05.10.	Weingut Meisenzahl	Freudenberger Str. 30
06.10.-22.10.	Farrenkopf Alexander	Freudenberger Str. 35
23.10.-02.11.	Dassing Franz u. Matthias	Martinsgasse 7
03.11.-15.11.	Weingut Helmstetter	Bainweg 1 Mo. RT
06.11.-07.11.	Weingut Stich, Burgunder-Tasting	Freudenberger Str. 73
15.11.	Weinmarkt im Rathaus	
17.11.-30.11.	Weingut Stich	Freudenberger Str. 73
01.12.-07.12.	Weingut Neuberger	Freudenberger Str. 7
04.12.-06.12.	Weingut Meisenzahl Adventsrausch	Freudenberger Str. 30